36 36A 36S

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

Service No

Truro Penair School

Truro Bus Station E

Truro Railway Station ©
Truro Green Lane

Playing Place Bus Shelter
Carnon Downs Village Hall
Carnon Downs Bissoe Road
Devoran Church

Perranwell Railway Station ©
Perranwell Royal Oak
Perranwell Chapel
Frogpool Cornish Arms
Frogpool Trelawney Estate
Frogpool Cornish Arms
Gwennap Gwennap Church
Ponsanooth Stag Hunt
Penryn ASDA

Redruth Redruth School
Stithians Crellow Lane
Stithians Shop

Penmarth Post Office
Carnkie Bus Shelter
Porkellis Church

Wendron Poldark Mine
Helston Community College
Helston Tesco

Helston Blue Anchor
Helston Sainsbury's
Culdrose RNAS Main Entrance
Gunwalloe Berepper Cross
Mawgan Glebe Close
Goonhilly Double Lodges
Coverack Car Park

St Keverne The Square
Coverack Car Park
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SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only

0930
0937
0940
0945
0947
0950
0956
1001

1003
1007
1008

1014
1023

1020

1030
1032

1037
1039

1049
1050

1059
1105
1111

1117
1125
1135
1140

1147
1153
1202
1210

1120
1127
1130
1135
1137
1140
1146
1151

1153
1157
1158

1204
1213

1220

1230
1232

1237
1239

1249
1250

1259
1305
1311

1317
1325
1343
1348

1355
1401

1410
1419

36 Truro - St Keverne via Stithians | Porkellis | Helston
36A Truro - Frogpool - Penryn ASDA via Carnon Downs | Devoran
36S Truro (Penair School) - Redruth School via Carnon Downs | Devoran | Frogpool
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36 36A 36S 36 St Keverne - Truro via Helston | Porkellis | Stithians

36A Penryn ASDA - Frogpool - Truro via Devoran | Carnon Downs
36S Redruth School - Truro (Penair School) via Frogpool | Devoran | Carnon Downs
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Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

Service No 36S 36 36A 36 36 36 36A 36 36A 36 36A 36
SD SD SSH SSH SD SSsH
St Keverne The Square 0730 0740 0925 1045 1225
Coverack Car Park 1055
Goonhilly Double Lodges 0740 0749 0934 1104 1234
Mawgan Glebe Close 0746 0755 0940 1110 1240
Gunwalloe Berepper Cross 0758
Culdrose RNAS Main Entrance 0806 0802 0947 1117 1247
Helston Sainsbury's arr 0811 0807 0952 1122 1252
Helston Sainsbury's dep 0650 0655 0811 0820 0957 1127 1257
Helston Seven Stars 0654 0659 0819 0828 1005 1135 1305
Helston Tesco 0707 0712 0833 1010 1140 1310
Helston Community College 0826
Wendron Poldark Mine 0710 0715 0836 0839 1016 1146 1316
Porkellis Church 0714 0719 0842 0845 1022 1152 1322
Carnkie Bus Shelter 0718 0723 0848 0851 1028 1158 1328
Stithians Shop 0731 0736 0859 0900 1037 1207 1337
Stithians Crellow Lane 0732 0737 0901 0901 1038 1208 1338
Redruth Redruth School
Penryn ASDA 0945 1045 1215
Gwennap Gwennap Church 0726
Ponsanooth Stag Hunt 0954 1054 1224
Frogpool Trelawney Estate 0730 0741 1003 1103 1233
Frogpool Cornish Arms 0743 1005 1105 1235
Perranwell Royal Oak 0742 0747 0911 0911 1048 1218 1348
Frogpool Cornish Arms 0732
Perranwell Railway Station® | 0737 0744 0748 0749 0913 0913 1010 1050 1110 1220 1240 1350
Devoran Church 0745 0753 1015 1115 1245
Carnon Downs Bissoe Road 0759 1021 1121 1251
Carnon Downs Bus Shelter 0750 0749 0802 0754 0918 0918 1024 1055 1124 1225 1254 1355
Playing Place Bus Shelter 0752 0753 0804 0758 0920 0920 1026 1057 1126 1227 1256 1357
Truro Green Lane 0810 1032 1132 1302
Truro Railway Station © 0815 1037 1137 1307
Truro Bus Station E 0805 0804 0821 0809 0930 0930 1043 1107 1143 1237 1313 1407
Truro Penair School 0816 0816

SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only

Truro Railway Station - RNAS Culdrose
via Stithians | Helston

Sunday and bank holidays

buses towards RNAS Culdrose buses towards Truro

Service No 36 36 36 Service No 36 36 36
Truro Railway Station © 1028 1328 1628 Culdrose RNAS Main Entrance 1201 1501
Truro Bus Station E 1033 1333 1633 Helston Cottage Hospital A3083 1205 1505
Playing Place Bus Shelter 1043 1343 1643 Helston Sainsbury's 0908 1208 1508
Carnon Downs Village Hall 1045 1345 1645 Helston Seven Stars 0915 1215 1515
Devoran Church 1052 1352 1652 Helston Tesco 0920 1220 1520
Perranwell Railway Station© | 1059 1359 1659 Rame Post Office 0932 1232 1532
Perranwell Royal Oak 1102 1402 1702 Stithians Crellow Lane 0938 1238 1538
Stithians Crellow Lane 1112 1412 1712 Perranwell Railway Station© | 0951 1251 1551
Rame Post Office 1117 1417 1717 Devoran Church 0958 1258 1558
Helston Tesco 1130 1430 1730 Carnon Downs Bus shelter 1005 1305 1605
Helston Blue Anchor 1135 1435 1735 Playing Place Bus Shelter 1007 1307 1607
Helston Sainsbury's 1140 1440 1740 Truro Bus Station E 1017 1317 1617
Culdrose RNAS Main Entrance | 1145 1445 Truro Railway Station © 1022 1322 1622
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